TRH100A SERIES
1 0 0  W A T T S  -  A C / D C  D E S K T O P  S U P P LY
FEATURES
• 100W Desktop Supply
• Australian / New Zealand Approved
• Regulatory Compliance Mark RCM: AS/NZS4417
• Safety: Certificate of Approval ESO160346
• Energy Efficiency: GEMS Determination 2014

Center positive polarity.
Output connection options available.
DC Cord Length 720mm with ferrite core.
DC cord length options available.
www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380
www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
Doc. No. TRH100A Rev.B  08-02-19
TRH100A SERIES
1 0 0  W A T T S  -  A C / D C  D E S K T O P  S U P P LY
DERATING CURVE
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATION
www.powerbox.com.au - 1800 251 380
www.powerbox.co.nz - 0800 104 480
Doc. No. TRH100A Rev.B  08-02-19
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER
TRH100A120- 21E11-VI 12Vdc 8.34A 100W
TRH100A135-21E11-VI 13.5Vdc 7.3A 100W
TRH100A150- 21E11-VI 15Vdc 6.67A 100W
TRH100A180- 21E11-VI 18Vdc 5.56A 100W
TRH100A190- 21E11-VI 19Vdc 5.26A 100W
TRH100A240- 21E11-VI 24Vdc 4.17A 100W
TRH100A280-21E11-VI 28Vdc 3.54A 100W
TRH100A360-21E11-VI 36Vdc 2.78A 100W
TRH100A480-21E11-VI 48Vdc 2.1A 100W
SELECTION TABLE
Authorised, valued-added distributor
Australia & New Zealand
1800 251 380